The tem shoulcl be supply to the central store before 4 pm on all workins da

st
No

Item Detail$
Unit Rate

(lnclusive of all
taxes&Charges)

Qtv Total

1 Micropipette 10 rnl 6816.86 2 13633.72

2 Micr"opipette 100 ml 6816.86 2 13633.72

c Micropipette 1000 ml 6816 86
,) 13633.72

40901.16
Round Off:- 409011-{ Rupees forty thousand nine hundred and

one onlyl

N"R: T'he specificatiorrs, cgr-rantities. price, t-tc., ale sulrject to correction. Errors or omissions.
i{'any, rvill Lte intimatecl to or by the contractor rr.ithin ten davs from this c1ate.

Ccrpl'to
1. M/s Scienlific Dnterprises,

PB No.1951,